
 

Contact us 

Health Care Committee

Sr. No. Name 

1 Mrs. Varnekar M.V.

2 Dr.Vaishali Patil 

3 Dr. Ubale A.P. 

4 Mr. Waghmare R.V.

5 Mr. Giri G.A. 

6 Mr. Tambe M.G.

7 Miss. Khade V.S.

8 Mr. Kamble R.B.

Visiting hours –  

Every Tuesday and Friday  

9.00 am to 10.00 am  

(In case of emergency one can call on above 

 

 

Health Care Committee - 2023-24 

Name  Designation 

Mrs. Varnekar M.V. Chairman  9403684066

 V. Faculty 9270508607

Member 9294906593

Mr. Waghmare R.V. Member  9421216411

Member  9730607340

Mr. Tambe M.G. Member  909600

Miss. Khade V.S. Member   9657984669

Mr. Kamble R.B. Member   9657984669

 

one can call on above contacts) 

Mob. 

9403684066 

9270508607 

9294906593  

9421216411 

9730607340 

9096005319 

9657984669 

9657984669 


