Contact us

Health Care Committee - 2023-24

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Mob.
1	Mrs. Varnekar M.V.	Chairman	9403684066
2	Dr.Vaishali Patil	V. Faculty	9270508607
3	Dr. Ubale A.P.	Member	9294906593
4	Mr. Waghmare R.V.	Member	9421216411
5	Mr. Giri G.A.	Member	9730607340
6	Mr. Tambe M.G.	Member	9096005319
7	Miss. Khade V.S.	Member	9657984669
8	Mr. Kamble R.B.	Member	9657984669

Visiting hours –

Every Tuesday and Friday

9.00 am to 10.00 am

(In case of emergency one can call on above contacts)

